
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 598019 a.zacco@lottomatica.com Alessandro Zacco yes lrX0x9S7NSYYyG.

2 765371 c.fierimonte@lottomatica.c
om

Chiara Fierimonte yes lrX0x9kjzJCgvY.

3 459642 e.silvestri@lottomatica.com ENRICO SILVESTRI yes lrX0x9FgCClWZs.

4 114109 g.verrecchia@lottomatica.c
om

GIOVANNI VERRECCHIA yes lrX0x9qVWDynF2.

5 763987 g.borriello@lottomatica.co
m

Giuseppe Borriello yes lrX0x93xn6w8kY.

6 585392 j.giancamilli@lottomatica.c
om

Jessica Giancamilli yes lrX0x9V8I7FkzY.

7 356807 l.bontempi@lottomatica.co
m

Lorenzo Bontempi yes lrX0x9Gv9JofKo.

8 902402 m.talamucci@lottomatica.c
om

Maria Talamucci yes lrX0x9AxOxOjZ7.

9 329004 m.delquondam@lottomatic
a.com

Mauro Del Quondam yes lrX0x9DQ8GLUAU.

10 483641 n.carinci@lottomatica.com Nicholas Carinci yes lrX0x9p39wMOGH.

11 730499 p.leonori@lottomatica.com paolo leonori yes lrX0x9MaAvyKFM.

12 880891 r.maniscalco@lottomatica.c
om

Riccardo Maniscalco yes lrX0x9KV6pgchM.

13 468453 v.ciuffetti@lottomatica.com Veronica Ciuffetti yes lrX0x99pLZQgPb.

14 a.gatti@lottomatica.com Alessandro Gatti yes lrX0x99gkUsTYz.
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15 a.liberto@lottomatica.com Alessandro Liberto yes lrX0x9X8FhYF3Y.

16 a.lopreiato@lottomatica.co
m

Alessandro Lo Preiato yes lrX0x9IpfSLnny.

17 a.palmarola@lottomatica.c
om

Alessio Palmarola yes lrX0x9BhiIU6cA.

18 a.buffoli@lottomatica.com Alice Buffoli yes lrX0x9JDacrehL.

19 a.kallidromitis@lottomatica.
com

Andrea Kallidromitis yes lrX0x97Uoia5n6.

20 a.pagano@lottomatica.com Andrea Pagano yes lrX0x9byZ1WYaN.

21 a.picardi@lottomatica.com Andrea Picardi yes lrX0x9iZRkjoyr.

22 a.petrizzi@lottomatica.com Angela Petrizzi yes lrX0x961FIrfYo.

23 a.minelli@lottomatica.com Anna Minelli yes lrX0x9VirvqVy9.

24 a.muscatello@lottomatica.c
om

Antonella Muscatello yes lrX0x9PjZCSDde.

25 a.leanza@lottomatica.com Antonio Carmine Leanza yes lrX0x9Yi4uRVbw.

26 a.pancrazi@lottomatica.co
m

Augusto Pancrazi yes lrX0x9ceNWwdsF.

27 b.bricchetti@lottomatica.co
m

Benedetta Bricchetti yes lrX0x96tTy9Fdx.

28 c.pedone@lottomatica.com Carlotta Pedone yes lrX0x9vRyxAc18.

29 c.salina@lottomatica.com Chiara Salina yes lrX0x9H728Sw4K.

30 c.colamonaco@lottomatica
.com

Claudia Colamonaco yes lrX0x9VuLRrtDe.

31 c.finizio@lottomatica.com Claudia Finizio yes lrX0x9MfvMtHpL.

32 c.gasperini@lottomatica.co
m

Claudia Gasperini yes lrX0x9x6k6bpM4.
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33 d.noto@lottomatica.com Daniela Noto yes lrX0x9jGLuWZ2B.

34 d.bianchi@lottomatica.com Donato Bianchi yes lrX0x9H8b2nqL0.

35 d.difrancescantonio@lotto
matica.com

Doriana Di Francescantonio yes lrX0x9SwAOM2Zi.

36 e.miola@lottomatica.com Emanuele Miola yes lrX0x9Et8G0gch.

37 e.petrella@lottomatica.com Emilia Petrella yes lrX0x9OMeYFCBH.

38 e.antonetti@lottomatica.co
m

Ezio Antonetti yes lrX0x91oLHQm8s.

39 f.tromboni@lottomatica.co
m

Fabio Tromboni yes lrX0x9InEbqWqm.

40 f.santelli@lottomatica.com Federico Santelli yes lrX0x9TWNRxWk7.

41 f.fracassi@lottomatica.com Fiorella Fracassi yes lrX0x9HGnDVgfg.

42 f.digiorgio@lottomatica.co
m

Fiorenza Di Giorgio yes lrX0x9Ql52Jce3.

43 f.dipietro@lottomatica.com Francesca Romana Di Pietro yes lrX0x9ewbz7g2a.

44 f.laruccia@lottomatica.com Francesco Laruccia yes lrX0x9Xux8Wopm.

45 g.carpino@lottomatica.com Giovanni Carpino yes lrX0x9SXgB2Muv.

46 g.marra@lottomatica.com Giuseppe Marra yes lrX0x9QziS8wQ9.

47 l.moscatello@lottomatica.c
om

Lara Moscatello yes lrX0x91QCr8Meo.

48 l.patron@lottomatica.com Laura Patron yes lrX0x9fx3cx1pj.

49 l.issopi@lottomatica.com Leonardo Issopi yes lrX0x97YNa1bDz.

50 l.campisi@lottomatica.com Luca Raffaele Campisi yes lrX0x9CoOTGlri.

51 l.campanella@lottomatica.c
om

Lucia Campanella De Girolamo yes lrX0x9RKhPUYub.
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52 m.pinti@lottomatica.com Manuel Pinti yes lrX0x96h9GBj6r.

53 m.scaffidi@lottomatica.com Marco Maria Scaffidi yes lrX0x9hrumyuXu.

54 m.bernardi@lottomatica.co
m

Maria Daniela Bernardi yes lrX0x9XZV26X3M.

55 m.coviello@lottomatica.co
m

Maria Ippolita Coviello yes lrX0x9s6SqGWby.

56 m.lomonaco@lottomatica.c
om

Maria Luisa Lo Monaco yes lrX0x9kpsymrHh.

57 m.falciano@lottomatica.co
m

Mariangela Falciano yes lrX0x9eDC4sJE0.

58 m.graziani@lottomatica.co
m

Manuela Graziani yes lrX0x95KWZVJeC.

59 m.pisauro@lottomatica.co
m

Michele Pisauro yes lrX0x99SpA6fRo.

60 n.sforza@lottomatica.com Natasha Sforza yes lrX0x9wpyZp7HO.

61 n.rinaldi@lottomatica.com Nicoletta Rinaldi yes lrX0x9jgHBlRp3.

62 o.darena@lottomatica.com Orsola Darena yes lrX0x9XW059bek.

63 p.arcari@lottomatica.com Paola Arcari yes lrX0x9nXMXi6e2.

64 p.ditrani@lottomatica.com Pasquale Di Trani yes lrX0x9mYEMOYtM.

65 p.taliani@lottomatica.com Piero Taliani yes lrX0x9VK1xkuZF.

66 r.benitez@lottomatica.com Raccelli Benitez yes lrX0x9BTPSezzE.

67 r.cocciatelli@lottomatica.co
m

Romina Cocciatelli yes lrX0x97bppjTlK.

68 r.corazzini@lottomatica.co
m

Rosalba Corazzini yes lrX0x9t9jAnxO0.
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om

70 s.bicchieri@lottomatica.co
m

Serena Bicchieri yes lrX0x9CJBNE9ds.

71 s.biddiri@lottomatica.com Simona Biddiri yes lrX0x9tzDXc2vb.

72 t.ragno@lottomatica.com Tommaso Ragno yes lrX0x9558Lc1dE.

73 v.righi@lottomatica.com Valentina Righi yes lrX0x9uhuDb6gy.

74 s.marioni@lottomatica.com Serena Marioni yes lrX0x9um04CBUP.

75 g.sellese@lottomatica.com Gianluca Sellese yes lrX0x9w7Pj4hCG.

76 f.magistro@lottomatica.co
m

Francesco Magistro yes lrX0x99MHOG2dk.

77 m.baiocchi@lottomatica.co
m

Marco Baiocchi yes lrX0x9y4NarfJj.

78 a.ferracuti@lottomatica.co
m

Alessio Ferracuti yes lrX0x9abCh89Qo.

79 s.freire@lottomatica.com Maria Samanta Freire yes lrX0x92oCah65z.

80 e.menicacci@lottomatica.c
om

Enrico Menicacci yes lrX0x9udaL96Fd.

81 f.serpi@lottomatica.com Fabiano Serpi yes lrX0x9twZ54EAh.

82 o.picchedda@lottomatica.c
om

Otello Picchedda yes lrX0x9fPnRcC2p.

83 m.barbati@lottomatica.com Marianna Barbati yes lrX0x9gPF4GOCI.

84 m.giammari@lottomatica.c
om

Michele Giammari yes lrX0x96q6Lj1Az.

85 a.mott@lottomatica.com Alessandro Mott yes lrX0x9zmUmBldL.

86 f.re@lottomatica.com Filippo Re yes lrX0x9XUdR0lvo.
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87 d.chiocciolini@lottomatica.
com

Daniela Chiocciolini yes lrX0x9FYtKpTtn.

88 m.corrao@lottomatica.com Marco Corrao yes lrX0x9tSyGi3IK.

89 v.amoia@lottomatica.com Valentina Amoia yes lrX0x9FGY84wdl.

90 f.barra@lottomatica.com Floriana Barra yes lrX0x9GgcuqhQh.

91 f.leone@lottomatica.com Francesco Leone yes lrX0x9AOEEnloW.

92 a.curci@lottomatica.com Andrea Curci yes lrX0x9TakScuwE.

93 a.ciccone@lottomatica.com Alessandro Ciccone yes lrX0x9ASIoMTXR.

94 c.scalamandre@lottomatic
a.com

Carlo Scalamandrè yes lrX0x9KTWsTjjJ.

95 f.severoni@lottomatica.co
m

Fabrizio Severoni yes lrX0x9Mp5X5lyP.

96 d.caliciotti@lottomatica.co
m

Daniele Caliciotti yes lrX0x9c1dU227c.

97 r.malnati@lottomatica.com Roberto Malnati yes lrX0x9U8zK250z.

98 f.addario@lottomatica.com Federica Addario yes lrX0x9Y9iu4Vlk.

99 a.vilella@lottomatica.com Alessandro Vilella yes lrX0x9N8OkmfnK.

100 p.cosco@lottomatica.com Pasquale Cosco yes lrX0x9I94YIZen.

101 e.console@lottomatica.co
m

Emiliano Console yes lrX0x9swzCEu2E.

102 m.santacesaria@lottomatic
a.com

Massimo Santacesaria yes lrX0x9C6eAaSSq.

103 d.melia@lottomatica.com Daniele Melia yes lrX0x9aNdTJBm6.

104 a.franceschini@lottomatica
.com

Alessandro Franceschini yes lrX0x94PJChW9r.
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105 a.pistone@lottomatica.com Alberto Pistone yes lrX0x9qSs6vUtx.

106 m.argentieri@lottomatica.c
om

Marco Argentieri yes lrX0x92vUj1R7F.

107 f.scifo@lottomatica.com Federica Scifo yes lrX0x9PJ1he8i4.

108 l.condro@lottomatica.com Laura Condrò yes lrX0x92QCyjIsO.

109 v.ganino@lottomatica.com Valeria Ganino yes lrX0x9w0DJ6s0n.

110 i.pugliese@lottomatica.com Iolanda Pugliese yes lrX0x9aRBdZttr.

111 s.raffaelli@lottomatica.com Silvia Raffaelli yes lrX0x9UTcSwUZL.

112 p.deantoni@lottomatica.co
m

Paolo De Antoni yes lrX0x9iYJvw62C.

113 m.doria@lottomatica.com Martina D'oria yes lrX0x9nN4wxrpZ.

114 d.tenaglia@lottomatica.co
m

Donatella Tenaglia yes lrX0x9WEXk8Gh0.

115 g.scarano@lottomatica.co
m

Giuseppe Scarano yes lrX0x9n84dW1mG.

116 a.ciaschini@lottomatica.co
m

Alessio Ciaschini yes lrX0x9aHtJxvzg.

117 m.bergantini@lottomatica.c
om

Monica Bergantini yes lrX0x9MJBfMH4E.

118 v.ciaraldi@lottomatica.com Virginia Ciaraldi yes lrX0x9XuEPokFG.

119 g.calvani@lottomatica.com Giovanni Calvani yes lrX0x9lyu7eNwT.

120 m.paluccio@lottomatica.co
m

Maria Paola Paluccio yes lrX0x9Zfdwz70U.

121 c.canali@lottomatica.com Claudio Canali yes lrX0x9HCY7yvyp.

122 l.miani@lottomatica.com Luana Miani yes lrX0x9hCp3MJ4I.
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123 r.dangeli@lottomatica.com Rossella D'angeli yes lrX0x99PgnJAtR.

124 z.francescato@lottomatica.
com

Zaira Francescato yes lrX0x9qNVqmVDq.

125 l.martella@lottomatica.com Leandro Martella yes lrX0x9LqqmgYi4.

126 d.riccardelli@lottomatica.co
m

Daniele Riccardelli yes lrX0x9JqJqbKw9.

127 d.mele@lottomatica.com Domenico Mele yes lrX0x9PaTnm0Ku.

128 d.gambardella@lottomatica
.com

Daniele Gambardella yes lrX0x9hbLU9yHw.

129 c.matera@lottomatica.com Claudia Matera yes lrX0x9jzJE6hsd.

130 e.dimauro@lottomatica.co
m

Emilio Di Mauro yes lrX0x9IKkw0jXq.

131 g.radicioni@lottomatica.co
m

Gabrielee Radicioni yes lrX0x9Ezd3KMzg.

132 d.gorini@lottomatica.com Daniela Gorini yes lrX0x9Xol3L2qU.

133 m.rossi@lottomatica.com Matteo Rossi yes lrX0x943o2OXkw.

134 g.diverniere@lottomatica.c
om

Giovanna Di Verniere yes lrX0x9eLzuSiK7.

135 g.cesolini@lottomatica.com Giorgia Cesonini yes lrX0x9qsb2hnvr.

136 g.galloppa@lottomatica.co
m

Giorgia Galloppa yes lrX0x9MJaWkTmJ.

137 l.barnini@lottomatica.com Luca Barnini yes lrX0x9qLclwp2j.

138 m.ricciotti@lottomatica.com Mario Ricciotti yes lrX0x9gSfUiMiC.

139 f.cerri@lottomatica.com Francesco Cerri yes lrX0x9UMYgOrFY.

140 a.evola@lottomatica.com Anna Maria Evola yes lrX0x9FHE5uvNW.
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141 i.arciuli@lottomatica.com Ilaria Arciuli yes lrX0x9Phobguys.

142 k.molloy@lottomatica.com Katelyn Marie Molloy yes lrX0x9lUFXkjGc.

143 m.dambrosi@lottomatica.c
om

Martina D'Ambrosi yes lrX0x9DwIXdX2Z.

144 r.leone@lottomatica.com Raffaele Leone yes lrX0x9mfU5ul4F.

145 e.salomone@lottomatica.c
om

Elena Salomone yes lrX0x9UWotNxxf.

146 b.pietrini@lottomatica.com Barbara Pietrini yes lrX0x9JOUUIuZG.

147 f.desantis@lottomatica.co
m

Fabio De Santis yes lrX0x9V74eXbMs.

148 p.abruzzese@lottomatica.c
om

Paolo AAbruzzese yes lrX0x9uvU1GECb.

149 a.rombone@lottomatica.co
m

Annamaria Rombone yes lrX0x91ZvOqy6b.

150 f.clemenzi@lottomatica.co
m

Federica Clemenzi yes lrX0x980g8aitA.

151 f.vallefortebracci@lottomati
ca.com

Flaminia Valle Fortebracci yes lrX0x9V2qXVtk5.

152 n.tarolli@lottomatica.com Nadia Tarollo yes lrX0x9jGnfP9Vw.

153 a.capolino@lottomatica.co
m

Andrea Capolino yes lrX0x969GyJIho.

154 m.capraro@lottomatica.co
m

Muriel Capraro yes lrX0x9Q3zrYyRk.

155 c.carretta@lottomatica.com Carlo Carretta yes lrX0x9nNO1lWln.

156 g.derinaldis@lottomatica.c
om

Gabriele De Rinaldis yes lrX0x97yPSwuwi.
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157 a.devincenzis@lottomatica.
com

Alessandro De Vincenzis yes lrX0x9UgKxdb63.

158 r.distefano@lottomatica.co
m

Roberto Di Stefano yes lrX0x9yMrR98xU.

159 s.giovancroce@lottomatica
.com

Sara Giovancroce yes lrX0x9VhsZ5iUp.

160 i.greco@lottomatica.com Isabella Greco yes lrX0x9L0hFhRpT.

161 d.orecchia@lottomatica.co
m

Daniele Orecchia yes lrX0x9aro4SkxS.

162 d.puracchio@lottomatica.c
om

Davide Puracchio yes lrX0x9imbZzr8e.

163 o.ratto@lottomatica.com Olimpia Ratto yes lrX0x9gvphfK0p.

164 a.rech@lottomatica.com Andrea Rech yes lrX0x90EVsnOXF.

165 p.rinaldo@lottomatica.com Pasquale Rinaldo yes lrX0x9eVVJckrs.

166 m.todisco@lottomatica.co
m

Marco Todisco yes lrX0x9Y3Bytt93.

167 a.viggiano@lottomatica.co
m

Antonio Stefano Viaggiano yes lrX0x9OzipOOFs.

168 b.bonelli@lottomatica.com Barbara Bonelli yes lrX0x9446j0GeS.

169 f.papa@lottomatica.com Francesco Papa yes lrX0x9DPoisPkh.

170 s.porretti@lottomatica.com Stefano Porretti yes lrX0x92MxVhNjv.

171 v.losquadro@lottomatica.c
om

Vito Losquadro yes lrX0x9GqIZfBlI.

172 m.devita@lottomatica.com Matteo De Vita yes lrX0x9JOFuGV2t.

173 r.piemonte@lottomatica.co
m

Rossella Piemonte yes lrX0x9BcDEwbbm.
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174  m.valle@lottomatica.com Monica Valle yes lrX0x9yJC8LlR6.

175 c.zirattu@lottomatica.com Chiara Zirattu yes lrX0x93DVBjfC2.

176 e.porcari@lottomatica.com Eleonora Porcari yes lrX0x9PX9wApYa.

177 d.dargenzio@lottomatica.c
om

Dario D'Argenzio yes lrX0x9pw6DpsfU.

178 m.fabriziani@lottomatica.c
om

Marco Fabriziani yes lrX0x9JvflAjSw.

179 b.bontempi@lottomatica.co
m

Barbara Bontempi yes lrX0x9rYww8QdP.

180 j.laudicina@lottomatica.co
m

Jessica Laudicina yes lrX0x9B9xzj9pw.

181 l.riccio@lottomatica.com Luca Riccio yes lrX0x9rgJm76za.

182 s.caucci@lottomatica.com Serena Caucci yes lrX0x9YhwCifYO.

183 a.cretella.ext@lottomatica.
com

Antonio Cretella yes lrX0x9o2SGdTTn.

184 c.savino@lottomatica.com Carolina Savino yes lrX0x9wLtJXNwJ.

185 p.guadagnoli@lottomatica.
com

Pietro Guadagnoli yes lrX0x9Wj4sIfRw.

186 m.bucci@lottomatica.com Manuel Bucci yes lrX0x9G2247GQS.

187 m.alessandrini@lottomatic
a.com

Mauro Alessandrini yes lrX0x9fv0Vvz9Y.

188 g.panunzi@lottomatica.co
m

Gian Luca Panunzi yes lrX0x9aXl3b4fT.

189 f.timpani@lottomatica.com Fabrizio Timpani yes lrX0x9C8N37Hco.

190 a.crespina@lottomatica.co
m

Alessio Crespina yes lrX0x9UttawZNv.
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191 d.gasperini@lottomatica.co
m

Daniele Gasperini yes lrX0x9iVlTQmbP.

192 b.monaco@lottomatica.co
m

Brandon Monaco yes lrX0x99vLoHk2O.

193 s.delpidio@lottomatica.com Simone D'Elpidio yes lrX0x95VMEC1lo.

194  a.fiengo@lottomatica.com Aniello Fiengo yes lrX0x9x2XOQHzt.

195 f.blasi@lottomatica.com Flavio Marco Blasi yes lrX0x9SgRkyjV0.

196 a.facco@lottomatica.com Alessio Facco yes lrX0x9A9HalFeY.

197 f.menichelli@lottomatica.co
m

Fabio Menichelli yes lrX0x99dTK5SOM.

198 d.benericetti@lottomatica.c
om

Daniele Benericetti yes lrX0x90vb0M5Uw.

199 g.falcucci@lottomatica.com Giuseppina Falcucci yes lrX0x9u3OKiXwJ.
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